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1

Amar Colony C&N 

Block, Mundka, 

Nangloi, Delhi-41

Sh. Mani 

Bhushan 

Malhotra, 

9718971739

Sh. Pravesh 

Kumar 

8178152692

01.10.2022/ 

11:00 AM
PC-101

2

Plot B-1-A, Qutub 

Vihar Phase-I, F 

Block, New Delhi -

110071

Smt. Rajni 

Chopra, 

9212208685

Sh. Anil 

Kumar 

9873987343

30.09.2022/

10:00 AM 
PC-102

3

Aya Nagar , Phase-5, 

Near Dora Dora 

Public School

Sh. Harish 

Chand Sharma, 

7042361509

Sh. R.K Dang 

9811478920

01.10.2022/

11:30 AM
PC-103

4

Prem Vihar 33 Ft. 

Road Near By 

L.B.Mishra Advocate 

Office Karawal Nagar 

Delhi-110094

Sh. Radhe 

Shyam Meena, 

9278145777

Sh. Praveen 

Dwivedi 

9711386555

01.10.2022/ 

11:00 AM
PC-104

5
Mange Ram Park, 

Village Pooth Kalan

Sh. Mani 

Bhushan 

Malhotra, 

9718971739

Sh. 

Pushpender 

Singh 

7042888752

01.10.2022/

11:30 AM
PC-105

6

F-1 Green Avenue 

Karnal Bhatia Road 

Vikas Nagar

Sh.Manoj 

Kumar, 

9711451248

Sh. Amit 

kumar Yadav 

7210841978

30.09.2022/

11:00 AM to 

2:00 PM

PC-106

7
Jain Colony, Barwala, 

Colony No.254

Sh. Radhey 

Shyam Meena, 

9278145777

Sh. Kuldeep 

Singh 

8750270540

30.09.2022/

11:00 AM to 

2:00 PM

PC-107

8

A-59, A Gali No-3 

North A-Block , 

Mandawali Fazal Pur 

Delhi -92

Smt. Lalita 

Kumari, 

9910320017

A.K Meena 

9811539463

30.09.2022/

11:00 AM 
PC-108

9

RWA Office, 

Dharmpura, Najafgarh 

New Delhi-110043

Sh.Rajesh 

Kumar,

8130444088

Sh. Gulshan 

Yadav 

9540439165

01.10.2022/ 

11:00 AM to 

2:00 PM

PC-109

Upcoming Camp



10
A-44, Panchsheel 

Vihar, New Delhi-17

Smt. Lalita 

Kumari, 

9910320017

Sh. Alok 

Kumar 

Mishra, 

9313277952

01.10.2022/

11:00 AM
PC-110


